(HORNBY:)

RAIL BUS CLASS 142

LIST OF SPARES

Item No.| Description

1 Underframe with Weight
Collectors
Coupling Assembly with Wires
Motor and Retainers
Worm and Worm Wheel
Motor Bogie Assembly
Rear Wheel / Axle Assembly

Traction Tyres

0 N oo vl A W N

Pack

R2161
N/A
X8447
X8448
X8830
X9472
X8831
X8832
X8461

R2611

X8827
X8447
X8448
X8830
X9472
X8831
X8832
X8461

(HORNBY:]

Hornby Hobbies Ltd, Westwood, Margate,
Kent CT9 4JX, England, United Kingdom

Service Sheet No.233D

Issued March, 2008

This instruction sheet or part thereof may not be copied, duplicated, amended or circulated in any form whatsoever without written permission from Hornby Hobbies Ltd.

© Hornby Hobbies Ltd.

Printed in England



