





LIST OF SPARES				
Item No.	Description	Pack	R2161	R2611
1	Underframe with Weight	1	N/A	X8827
2	Collectors	8	X8447	X8447
3	Coupling Assembly with Wires	2	X8448	X8448
4	Motor and Retainers	set	X8830	X8830
5	Worm and Worm Wheel	1	X9472	X9472
6	Motor Bogie Assembly	1	X8831	X8831
7	Rear Wheel / Axle Assembly	1	X8832	X8832
8	Traction Tyres	10	X8461	X8461

